0201
Connectors on request
1"
In/outlet
(inch) 1" 3/4"2"
1" 3/4" 1/2"
No. Part Material
1 Rotor

22 Terminal box PC
23 Capacitor
Model Voltage /Frequency
(V/Hz)
Power(W) Current (A) Max. Flow(m3/h) Max.Head(m) N.W.
(kgs)
G.W.
(kgs)
Packing Size
(mm)Ⅲ Ⅱ Ⅰ Ⅲ Ⅱ Ⅰ Ⅲ Ⅱ Ⅰ Ⅲ Ⅱ Ⅰ
LRP15-40/130 220~240/50Hz 74 54 34 0.34 0.24 0.16 2.7 2.5 1.7 4.4 4 3.6 2.32 2.45 165x150x140
LRP15-40B/130 220~240/50Hz 74 54 34 0.34 0.24 0.16 2.7 2.5 1.7 4.4 4 3.6 2.41 2.54 165x150x140
LRP20-40/130 220~240/50Hz 74 54 34 0.34 0.24 0.16 3.0 2.8 1.8 4.3 4 3.5 2.37 2.50 165x150x140
LRP25-40/130 220~240/50Hz 74 54 34 0.34 0.24 0.16 3.6 3.2 2.0 4.5 4.2 3.8 2.44 2.57 165x150x140
LRP25-40/180 220~240/50Hz 74 54 34 0.34 0.24 0.16 3.8 3.4 2.1 4.5 4.2 3.8 2.55 2.71 195x150x140
LRP32-40/180 220~240/50Hz 74 54 34 0.34 0.24 0.16 3.6 3.2 2.2 4.3 4 3.4 2.73 2.89 195x150x140
LRP15-50/130 220~240/50Hz 85 60 40 0.37 0.26 0.18 2.7 2.5 1.7 5.3 5 3.7 2 32 2.45 165x150x140
LRP15-50B/130 220~240/50Hz 85 60 40 0.37 0.26 0.18 2.7 2.5 1.7 5.3 5 3.7 2.41 2.54 165x150x140
LRP20-50/130 220~240/50Hz 85 60 40 0.37 0.26 0.18 3.0 2.6 1.7 5 4.8 3.3 2.37 2.50 165x150x140
LRP25-50/130 220~240/50Hz 85 60 40 0.37 0.26 0.18 3.6 3.2 2.0 5.3 5 3.6 2.44 2.57 165x150x140
LRP25-50/180 220~240/50Hz 85 60 40 0.37 0.26 0.18 3.8 3.2 2.1 5.2 4.9 3.2 2.55 2.71 195x150x140
LRP32-50/180 220~240/50Hz 85 60 40 0.37 0.26 0.18 3.8 3.3 2.1 5.2 4.8 3.7 2 73 2.89 195x150x140
LRP15-60/130 220~240/50Hz 96 69 45 0.43 0.31 0.2 2.7 2.5 1.7 6 5.8 4.2 2.32 2.45 165x150x140
LRP15-60B/130 220~240/50Hz 96 69 45 0.43 0.31 0.2 2.7 2.5 1.7 6 5.8 4.2 2.41 2.54 165x150x140
LRP20-60/130 220~240/50Hz 96 69 45 0.43 0.31 0.2 3.2 2.8 1.8 6 5.4 4.2 2 37 2.50 165x150x140
LRP25-60/130 220~240/50Hz 96 69 45 0.43 0.31 0.2 3.8 3.3 2.0 6 5.7 4.7 2.44 2.57 165x150x140
LRP25-60/180 220~240/50Hz 96 69 45 0.43 0.31 0.2 4.0 3.6 2.1 6 5.7 4.7 2 55 2.71 195x150x140
LRP32-60/180 220~240/50Hz 96 69 45 0.43 0.31 0.2 4.0 3.6 2.2 5.8 5.5 4.1 2.73 2.89 195x150x140
LRP25-70/130 220~240/50Hz 150 130 105 0.66 0.6 0.5 4.0 3.0 2.2 6.3 6 5.2 2 45 2.61 165x150x140
LRP25-70/180 220~240/50Hz 150 130 105 0.66 0.6 0.5 4.0 3.0 2.2 6.3 6 5.2 2.57 2.73 195x150x140
LRP32-70/180 220~240/50Hz 150 130 105 0.66 0.6 0.5 4.0 3.0 2.0 6.3 6 5.2 2.75 2.91 195x150x140
LRP25-80/180 220~240/50Hz 200 190 160 0.86 0.85 0.73 7.2 6.0 3.2 7.1 6.5 5.5 4.23 4.57 196x196x160
LRP25-120/180 220~240/50Hz 270 245 160 1.2 1.1 0.72 4.0 2.3 1.4 11.5 10 6.3 4.62 4.96 196x196x160
LRP32-80/180 220~240/50Hz 270 245 160 1.2 1.1 0.72 10.0 6.0 3.6 7.3 6.7 5.4 4.75 5.09 196x196x160
LRP32-80F/220 220~240/50Hz 270 245 160 1.2 1.1 0.72 10.2 6.8 3.9 7.3 6.7 5.4 7.57 8 235x181x207
LRP36-80F/200 220~240/50Hz 270 245 160 1.2 1.1 0.72 10.2 6.8 3.9 7.3 6.7 5.4 5.98 6.36 214x170x190
LRP40-80F/250 220~240/50Hz 270 245 160 1.2 1.1 0.72 10.2 6.8 3.9 7.3 6.7 5.4 8.27 8.74 264x186x212
LRP20-180 220~240/50Hz 450 2.2 4.6 18 8.2 9.5 470x390x265
LRP20-180/220 220~240/50Hz 450 2.2 4.6 18 8.3 9.7 470x390x265
It is widely used for heating ventilating and air conditioning (HVAC)
circulation, pressure boosting of hot water in family, homes powered
by solar energy, industrial auxiliary equipment cold and hot water
circulation and so forth

)
Capacity Q
1009
LRP
Circulation Pump
Model L
(mm)
W
(mm)
W1
(mm)
H
(mm)
H1
(mm) G
LRP15-40/130 130 125 75 130 25 G1
LRP15-40B/130 130 125 75 130 25 G1
LRP20-40/130 130 125 75 130 25 G1.25
LRP25-40/130 130 125 75 130 25 G1.5
LRP25-40/180 180 125 75 130 25 G1.5
LRP32-40/180 180 125 75 135 30 G2
LRP15-50/130 130 125 75 130 25 G1
LRP15-50B/130 130 125 75 130 25 G1
LRP20-50/130 130 125 75 130 25 G1.25
LRP25-50/130 130 125 75 130 25 G1.5
LRP25-50/180 180 125 75 130 25 G1.5
LRP32-50/180 180 125 75 135 30 G2
LRP15-60/130 130 125 75 130 25 G1
LRP15-60B/130 130 125 75 130 25 G1
LRP20-60/130 130 125 75 130 25 G1.25
LRP25-60/130 130 125 75 130 25 G1.5
LRP25-60/180 180 125 75 130 25 G1.5
LRP32-60/180 180 125 75 135 30 G2
LRP25-70/130 130 125 75 130 25 G1.5
LRP25-70/180 180 125 75 130 25 G1.5
LRP32-70/180 180 125 75 135 30 G2
LRP25-80/180 180 134 75 154 25 G1.5
LRP25-120/180 180 148 75 155 25 G1.5
LRP32-80/180 180 137 75 168 40 G2
Model L
(mm)
L1
(mm)

(mm) G
LRP20-180/220 177 73 231 92 46 28 220 123.5 103.5 67 7 G1
Model L
(mm)
W
(mm)
W1
(mm)
H
(mm)
H1
(mm)
D1
(mm) D2 D3
LRP32-80F/220 220 150 85 191.5 65 140 Φ100 Φ19
LRP36-80F/200 200 138 85 174.5 45 90 Φ90 Φ11.5
LRP40-80F/250 250 155 85 196.5 70 150 Φ110 Φ19
W1
W
W1
W